
2024-2025 Darlington/Black Hawk Warbird Wrestling 
  High School 
 
Dec 6 Fri @ Riverdale Triangular w/Boscobel     5:00 PM 
Dec 12 Thu @ Darlington w/ Parkview and Brodhead    5:00 PM  
Dec 19 Thu @ Darlington w/ Ithaca-weston and Lancaster   5:00 PM 
Dec 21 Sat @ Badger Classic Alliant Energy Center    10:00 AM 
Dec 27/28 @ UWW Holiday Tournament       9:30 AM 
Jan 10 Fri @ Mineral Point w/IG-Highland       6:00 PM 
Jan 11 Sat @ Lancaster Invite       9:30 AM 
Jan 14 Tue @ Belmont w/Pecatonica      6:00 PM 
Jan 16 Thu @ Fennimore        7:00 PM 
Jan 18 Sat @ River Valley Invite       10:00 AM 
Jan 25 Sat @ Fort Atkinson Invite       9:00 AM 
Jan 28 Tue Cuba City @ Black Hawk       7:00 PM 
Feb 1 Sat @ Lodi     JV  @ River Ridge   Girls @ Richland Center   9:00 AM 
Feb 8  Sat @ Prairie Du Chien Conference      9:45 AM 
Feb 15 Sat WIAA Regionals 
Feb 19 Tue WIAA Team Sectionals 
Feb 22 Sat WIAA Sectionals 
 
 
Middle School 
Jan13 Mon @ Belmont 
Jan21 Tue @ Dodgeville 
Jan 27 Mon @ Iowa Grant 
Feb 3 Tue @ Lancaster 
Feb 7 Fri @ Mineral Point 
Feb 10 Mon @ Darlington Invite 
 


